International Swim Cup

Luxembourg - Merl, 15.6.2025

Classement general

All Events

All, Open
. Swimming Luxembourg

. Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

. Schwammclub Deifferdang

. Cercle de Natation Dudelange

. Swimming Club Redange

. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

. Cercle Nautique Petange

. Cercle de Natation Wiltz

. Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring
10.
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17.
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Club de Natation de Bastogne
Barracuda Esch Natation
Swimming Club Saint Vith
Schwammclub Monnerech
Swimming Club ERA

Ukraine

ST Erzgebirge

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

SL
SHARKS
SCD
CNDU
SCR
SCDE
CNP
CNW
BZK
CNB
BEN
SSSV
SCM

SC ERA
UKR
5134
CNDIE

1.963,00
1.325,00

991,00
682,00
466,00
389,00
332,00
311,00
107,00
102,00
73,00
72,00
64,00
57,00
44,00
41,00
16,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Cercle Nautique Pétange
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