

International Swim Cup  
Luxembourg - Merl, 15.6.2025

---

Classement general

All Events

---

All, Open

1. Swimming Luxembourg	SL	1.963,00
2. Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	SHARKS	1.325,00
3. Schwammclub Deifferdang	SCD	991,00
4. Cercle de Natation Dudelange	CNDU	682,00
5. Swimming Club Redange	SCR	466,00
6. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	SCDE	389,00
7. Cercle Nautique Petange	CNP	332,00
8. Cercle de Natation Wiltz	CNW	311,00
9. Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring	BZK	107,00
10. Club de Natation de Bastogne	CNB	102,00
11. Barracuda Esch Natation	BEN	73,00
12. Swimming Club Saint Vith	SSSV	72,00
13. Schwammclub Monnerech	SCM	64,00
14. Swimming Club ERA	SC ERA	57,00
15. Ukraine	UKR	44,00
16. ST Erzgebirge	5134	41,00
17. Cercle de Natation Diekirch	CNDIE	16,00